Position

Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Librarian |

Library Assistant
Librarian |

Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
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Clerical Assistant |
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Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Page

Clerical Assistant |
Librarian |
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Page

Page

Page

Librarian |
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Page

Page

Librarian |
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Clerical Assistant |

Other Positions Held City

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Department

Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp

Total Wages

$22,941
$19,687
$16,397
$15,312
$14,721
$14,637
$13,590
$13,364
$13,250
$13,020
$11,562
$11,551
$11,266
$10,805
$10,732
$10,360
$10,275
$9,799
$9,561
$9,445
$8,853
$6,775
$6,710
$6,271
$4,616
$4,435
$2,824
$2,259
$1,549

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,590
$0
$0
$6,623
$0
$3,681
$0
$0
$3,326
$0
$2,901
$0
$2,572
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,244
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



