Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$22,941	\$8,590
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$19,687	\$0
Librarian I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$16,397	\$0
Library Assistant		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$15,312	\$6,623
Librarian I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$14,721	\$0
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$14,637	\$3,681
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$13,590	\$0
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$13,364	\$0
Page		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$13,250	\$3,326
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$13,020	\$0
Page		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$11,562	\$2,901
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$11,551	\$0
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$11,266	\$2,572
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$10,805	\$0
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$10,732	\$0
Page		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$10,360	\$0
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$10,275	\$0
Librarian I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$9,799	\$2,244
Page		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$9,561	\$0
Page		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$9,445	\$0
Page		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$8,853	\$0
Page		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$6,775	\$0
Librarian I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$6,710	\$0
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$6,271	\$0
Page		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$4,616	\$0
Page		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$4,435	\$0
Librarian I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$2,824	\$0
Librarian I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$2,259	\$0
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library - Temp	\$1,549	\$0